ESCO Supply Company | 421 Harbour View Dr, Myrtle Beach, SC 29579 | P: 888-637-8446 | orders@escosupplyco.com
ITEM TROFFER KITS DLC 5.1 AVAILABLE PRICE
L7422-18W-40K-RFKW-E5 2' x 2' LED Basket Troffer Kit, 2,250 Lumens, 18 Watts 4000K with Wide Rail 909 $32.50
L7414-30W-40K-RFKW-S5 1' x 4' LED Basket Troffer Kit, 3,750 Lumens, 30 Watts 4000K With Wide Rail 72 $37.00
L7424-30W-35K-RFKW-E5 2' x 4' LED Basket Troffer Kit, 3,810 Lumens, 30 Watts, 3500K with Wide Rail 400 $45.00
L7424-30W-40K-RFKW-E5 2' x 4' LED Basket Troffer Kit, 3,750 Lumens, 30 Watts, 4000K with Wide Rail 549 $45.00
ITEM TROFFER DLC 5.0 AVAILABLE PRICE
L7422-18W-40K-E5  2' x 2' LED Basket Troffer, 2,250 Lumens, 18 Watts, 4000K 17 $32.50
L7422-25W-40K-S5  2' x 2' LED Basket Troffer, 3,125 Lumens, 25 Watts 4000K 10 $32.50
ITEM TROFFER KITS DLC 5.0 AVAILABLE PRICE
L7414-26W-35K-RFK 1' X 4' LED Basket Troffer Kit, 3,250 Lumens, 26 Watts 3500K 11 $28.00
L7422-18W-35K-RFKW 2' x 2' LED Basket Troffer Kit, 2,250 Lumens, 18 Watts 3500K with Wide Rail 294 $29.00
L7422-18W-40K-RFK 2' x 2' LED Basket Troffer Kit, 2,250 Lumens, 18 Watts 4000K 250 $29.00
L7422-18W-40K-RFKW 2' x 2' LED Basket Troffer Kit, 2,250 Lumens, 18 Watts 4000K with Wide Rail 222 $29.00
L7422-18W-50K-RFKW 2' x 2' LED Basket Troffer Kit, 2,250 Lumens, 18 Watts 5000K with Wide Rail 202 $29.00
L7422-30W-40K-RFKW 2' x 2' LED Basket Troffer Kit, 3,900 Lumens, 30 Watts 4000K 124 $30.00
L7424-23W-35K-RFK 2' x 4' LED Troffer Basket Kit, 2,944 Lumens, 23 Watts 3500K 34 $38.00
L7424-30W-35K-RFK 2' x 4' LED Basket Troffer Kit, 3,810 Lumens, 30 Watts, 3500K 22 $38.00
L7424-30W-35K-RFKW 2' x 4' LED Basket Troffer Kit, 3,810 Lumens, 30 Watts, 3500K with Wide Rail 30 $38.00
L7424-36W-35K-RFK-F 2' x 4' LED Basket Troffer Kit, 4,791 Lumens, 36 Watt, 3500K with Frosted Lens 683 $38.00
L7424-36W-35K-RFK-TIC-AO
2' X 4' LED Basket Troffer Kit, with Side Trim No Lens Trim, Selectable Wattage
(25,30,36) 3500K
343 $38.00
L7424-44W-40K-RFK 2' x 4' LED Basket Troffer Kit, 5,720 Lumens, 44 Watts, 4000K 204 $39.00
L7424-36W-35K-RFK 2' x 4' LED Basket Troffer Kit, 4,752 Lumens, 36 Watts 3500K 67 $43.00
L7424-36W-50K-RFK 2' x 4' LED Basket Troffer Kit, 4,752 Lumens, 36 Watts 5000K 298 $43.00
ITEM HIGH BAYS DLC 4.0 AVAILABLE PRICE
LECB-22-68W-50K 2' LED High Bay, 8,296 Lumens, 63 Watts 5000K 188 $36.00
LECB-22-90W-40K 2' LED High Bay, 11,790 Lumens, 90 Watts 4000K 10 $44.00
LEHB-22-90W-40K 2' LED High Bay, 11,790 Lumens, 90 Watts 4000K 727 $44.00
LEHB-22-95W-40K 2' LED High Bay, 11,790 Lumens, 95 Watts 4000K 80 $44.00
LECB-22-110W-40K 2' LED High Bay, 14,410 Lumens, 110 Watts  4000K 20 $44.00
LECB-22-110W-50K 2' LED High Bay, 14,410 Lumens, 110 Watts  5000K 173 $44.00
LEHB-22-140W-40K 2' LED High Bay, 17,869 Lumens, 137 Watts 4000K 47 $46.00
LECB-22-178W-40K 2' LED High Bay, 23,318 Lumens, 178 Watts 4000K 309 $60.00
LECB-22-223W-40K 2' LED High Bay, 29,213 Lumens, 223 Watts 4000K 15 $78.50
LECB-22-223W-50K 2' LED High Bay, 29,213 Lumens, 223 Watts 5000K 20 $78.50
LECB-24-425W-40K 4' LED High Bay, 55,675 Luments, 425 Watts, 4000K 147 $98.00
LEHB-24-425W-50K 4' LED High Bay, 55,675 Lumens, 425 Watts, 5000K 19 $114.00
L74-RFKW
LECB
L74
L74-RFKW
CONTRACTOR PRICING
*$2,500 PPD Freight Minimum - While Supplies Last.
ESCO Supply Co Overstock Event
Email orders@escosupplyco.com – use Promo Code ESCOSupply.
ESCO Supply Company | 421 Harbour View Dr, Myrtle Beach, SC 29579 | P: 888-637-8446 | orders@escosupplyco.com
ITEM HIGH BAYS DLC 5.1 AVAILABLE PRICE
LECB-22-65W-40K-E5 2' LED High Bay, 8,775 Lumens, 65 Watts 4000K 466 $52.00
LECB-22-65W-50K-E5 2' LED High Bay, 8,775 Lumens, 65 Watts 5000K 651 $52.00
LECB-22-85W-40K-E5  2' LED High Bay, 11,790 Lumens, 85 Watts 4000K 676 $64.50
LECB-22-85W-50K-E5  2' LED High Bay, 11,475 Lumens, 85 Watts 5000K 30 $64.50
LECB-22-105W-40K-E5 2' LED High Bay, 14,175 Lumens, 105 Watts  4000K 641 $68.00
LECB-22-105W-50K-E5 2' LED High Bay, 14,410 Lumens, 105 Watts  5000K 831 $68.00
LECB-22-130W-40K-S5 2' LED High Bay, 17,550 Lumens, 130 Watts 4000K 1,347 $83.00
LECB-22-130W-50K-S5 2' LED High Bay, 17,550 Lumens, 130 Watts 5000K 1,956 $83.00
LECB-22-155W-40K-E5 2' LED High Bay, 20,925 Lumens, 159 Watts 4000K 91 $85.00
LECB-22-170W-40K-E5 2' LED High Bay, 22,950 Lumens, 170 Watts 4000K 184 $91.00
LECB-24-255W-40K-S5  4' LED High Bay, 33,505 Lumens, 255 Watts 4000K 150 $109.50
LECB-24-400W-40K-E5 4' LED High Bay, 55,675 Luments, 400 Watts 4000K 13 $121.00
LECB-24-400W-50K-E5 4' LED High Bay, 54,000 Lumens, 400 Watts 5000K 4 $121.00
ITEM STRIPS DLC 4.0 AVAILABLE PRICE
L28596-42W-30K 8' LED Lensed Strip Fixture, 5,500 Lumens, 42 Watts 3000K 11 $44.00
L28596-75W-35K 8' LED Lensed Strip Fixture, 9,825 Lumens, 75 Watts 3500K 16 $46.00
L28596-90W-40K 8' LED Lensed Strip Fixture, 11,440 Lumens, 90 Watts 4000K 42 $46.00
ITEM MBK KITS DLC 5.1 AVAILABLE PRICE
MBK4-2-7L-50K-F 2 - 4' Magnetic Mount 49W Linear tubes with external dimmable driver, 5000K 864 $33.50
MBK4-2-7L-AOK 2 - 4' Magnetic Mount Linear Tubes Selectable Wattage (30,38,46) and Color
Temp (35, 40, 50) with external dimmable driver 3,178 $32.50
MBK4-4-7L-AOK 4 - 4’ Magnetic Mount Linear Tubes Selectable Wattage (30,38,46) and Color
Temp (35, 40, 50) with external dimmable driver 2,928 $48.50
ITEM STRIP RETROFIT KITS DLC 5.1 AVAILABLE PRICE
L28548-23W-40K-NCH-5 4' LED Lensed Strip Kit, 2,990 Lumens, 23 Watts 4000K 19 $27.00
L28548-23W-50K-NCH-5 4' LED Lensed Strip Kit, 2,990 Lumens, 23 Watts 5000K 18 $27.00
L28548-35W-50K-NCH-5 4' LED Lensed Strip Kit, 4,550 Lumens, 35 Watts 5000K 5 $28.50
L28596-46W-40K-NCH-5 8' LED Lensed Strip Kit, 5,980 Lumens, 46 Watts 4000K 314 $45.00
L28596-46W-50K-NCH-5 8' LED Lensed Strip Kit, 5,980 Lumens, 46 Watts 5000K 181 $45.00
L28596-65W-40K-NCH-5 8' LED Lensed Strip Kit, 8,450 Lumens, 65 Watts 4000K 943 $47.00
L28596-65W-50K-NCH-5 8' LED Lensed Strip Kit, 8,450 Lumens, 65 Watts 5000K 847 $47.00
L28596-46W-50K-NCH 8' LED Lensed Strip Kit, 5,980 Lumens, 46 Watts 5000K 31 $35.00
L28548-24W-50-NCH 4' LED Lensed Strip Kit, 2,753 Lumens, 24 Watts 5000k 172 $23.00
ITEM Undercabinet AVAILABLE PRICE
L31-09-5W-30K 9" 5 Watt 400 Lumens  30K Dimming Under Cab 477 $16.50
L31-DIM-09-5W-MCT 9" 5Watt 400 Lumens MCT 27K 30K 40K 564 $16.50
L31-DIM-12-6W-MCT 12" 6 Watt 480 Lumens MCT 27K 30K 40K 40 $23.00
L31-U-12-6W-MCT 12" 6 Watt 480 Lumens MCT 27K 30K 40K 518 $25.50
L31-U-18-9W-MCT 18" 9 Watt 720 Lumens MCT 27K 30K 40K 143 $30.00
L31-U-33-13W-MCT 33" 13 Watt 1000 Lumens MCT 27K 30K 40K 2 $34.50
LECB
L285
L285-NCH
MBK4
L31-DIM
L31-U
CONTRACTOR PRICING
*$2,500 PPD Freight Minimum - While Supplies Last.
ESCO Supply Co Overstock Event
Email orders@escosupplyco.com – use Promo Code ESCOSupply.